 Y
0.3 0.5
DIM. & TOL. PER ASME Y14.5M-1994;
4
A
123
D
C

KEYWAYCOLOR
PART NUMBER: C10-765127-( )( )( )( )
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER CODE NUMBER
COLOR
ORANGE 0 O
BLACK 1 B
RED 2 R
BLUE 3 L
WIRE SIZE
3/0 AWG 9 95
2/0 AWG 7 70
SEALING IP67(MATED) 0 S
UNSEALING 1 N
KEYWAY
Y
20 1 1
30 2 2
45 3 3
WIRE SIZE SEALING
SPECIFICATIONS
CURRENT RATING 300A MAX FOR 3/0 AWG
250A MAX FOR 2/0 AWG
VOLTAGE RATING 1500V DC
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
(AMBIENT) -40°C~125°C
CONTACT RESISTANCE 0.5mΩ MAX
PROTECTION CLASS IP67(MATED)
TABLE 1
KEYWAY(Y ) KEYWAY CODE
20 K1
30 K2
45 K3
KEYWAY
SEALING
WIRE SIZE
COLOR
CODE NUMBER: SLPHPC( )B( )( )( )
E
30